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CHAR ACTER 

WEAPONS

CHAR ACTERISTICS

Character Name:

CAREER:

PLAYER:

SKILL S

SOAK VALUE

TOTAL XP AVAILABLE XP

BRAWN AGILITY INTELLECT CUNNING WILLPOWER PRESENCE

WOUNDS STRAIN DEFENSE

THRESHOLD THRESHOLD RANGEDCURRENT CURRENT MELEE

   GENERAL SKILLS SETTING? CAREER? RANK

Alchemy (Int)

Astrocartogrphy (Int)

Athletics (Br)

Computers (Int)

Cool (Pr)

Coordination (Ag)

Discipline (Will)

Driving (ag)

Mechanics (Int)

Medicine (Int)

Operating (Int)

Perception (Cun)

Piloting (Ag)

Resilience (Br)

Riding (Ag)

Skulduggery (Cun)

Stealth (Ag)

Streetwise (Cun)

Survival (Cun)

Vigilance (Will)   

MAGIC SKILLS SETTING? CAREER? RANK

Arcana (Int)

Divine (Will)

Primal (Cun)

COMBAT SKILLS SETTING? CAREER? RANK

Brawl (Br)

Gunnery (Ag)

Melee (Br)

Melee-Heavy (Br)

Melee-Light (Br)

Ranged (Ag)

Ranged-Heavy (Ag)

Ranged-Light (Ag)

SOCIAL SKILLS SETTING? CAREER? RANK

Charm (Pr)

Coercion (Will)

Deception (Cun)

Leadership (Pr)

Negotiation (Pr)

KNOWLEDGE SKILLS SETTING? CAREER? RANK

Knowledge (Int)

CUSTOM SKILLS SETTING? CAREER? RANK

   WEAPON SKILL DAMAGE CRIT RANGE SPECIAL

SPECIES/ARCHETYPE:



MOTIVATIONS

Strength:

Desire:

Flaw:

Fear:

NOTES

EQUIPMENT LOG

Weapons & Armor: Personal Gear:

Money:

TALENTS AND SPECIAL ABILITIES

NAME	 PAGE #               ABILITY SUMMARY
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SEVERITY RESULT

CRITICAL INJURIES

CHARACTER ILLUSTRATION

CHARACTER DESCRIPTION

GENDER:

AGE:

HEIGHT:

BUILD:

HAIR: 

EYES:

NOTABLE FEATURES:



TALENT PYRAMID
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PURCHASING TALENTS

TIER 1
5XP

TIER 3
15XP

TIER 5
25XP

TIER 2
10XP

TIER 4
20XP

This sheet tracks the talents that 
you purchase for your character. 
When you purchase your charac-
ter’s first Tier 1 talent, record it in 
the upper leftmost box in the Tier 
1 column. 

When purchasing talents, your 
character must have more talents 
in a tier than they do in the next 
highest tier. 
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	Knowledge Int 1: 
	CUSTOM SKILLS 1: 
	CUSTOM SKILLS 2: 
	WEAPON 1: Dagger
	WEAPON 2: Sky Cutter
	SKILL 1: Ranged
	SKILL 2: Ranged
	DAMAGE 1: 4
	DAMAGE 2: 8
	RANGE 1: Short
	RANGE 2: Medium
	SPECIAL 1: Accurate - 1; Amount: 10
	SPECIAL 2: Linked - 2; 1 Adv Req to return
	Money: 
	AGE: 27
	HEIGHT: 5' 11"
	BUILD: Medium
	HAIR: Brown
	EYES: Green
	NOTES: 
	PLAYER NAME: Jerry
	CAREER: Eclipse Caste
	SPECIES / ARCHETYPE: Solar Exalted
	CHARACTER NAME: Halar Highwind
	Check Box3: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Yes
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Yes
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes


	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Yes
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Yes
	6: Off
	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off





	1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Yes
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Yes
	6: Off
	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off






	1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Yes
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	6: Off
	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off





	2: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	6: Off
	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off





	3: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	6: Off
	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off






	Knowledge Int 2: 
	CUSTOM SKILLS 3: 
	Check Box5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Yes
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Yes
	13: Yes
	14: Yes
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Yes
	18: Off
	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Check Box6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Yes
	6: Off
	7: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: 
	0: 
	0: Yes
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off


	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off





	Check Box8: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	17: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	18: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: Off


	19: 
	1: 
	0: Off

	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off



	Text9: 
	Check Box12: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Soak Value: 
	0: 5

	Wounds: 
	0: 14
	1: 
	2: 17
	3: 
	4: 1
	5: 1

	Characteristics: 
	0: 2
	1: 2
	2: 2
	3: 4
	4: 3
	5: 3

	Knowledge Int 3: 
	WEAPON 3: 
	0: Straight Sword
	1: 

	SKILL 3: 
	0: Melee
	1: 

	DAMAGE 3: 
	0: +3
	1: 

	RANGE 3: 
	0: Engaged
	1: 

	SPECIAL 3: 
	0: Defensive - 1
	1: 

	Crit: 
	31: 
	3: 2
	2: 3
	1: 3

	Total XP: 
	0: 300

	Available XP: 10
	Gender: Male
	Notable Features: 
	Text29: 
	0: 
	0: Strong passion to do anything that will further his own goals, regardless of morality and consequence. 
	1: When Limit Breaking, the character grows tired of encouraging people to act in certain ways; he loses all sense of compromise. Instead, he will use all means short of violence that he has to force people to do what he wishes. Furthermore, he will accept no role in any system other than one of power.

	1: 
	0: After being cast aside by his family; he desires nothing more than to see the fall of his family along with everything the terrestrial exalted stand for. 
	1: 


	Text28: 
	0: 
	0: Conviction
	1: Righteous Domination

	1: 
	0: To see the fall of the Empire
	1: Of not fulfilling desires


	Text30: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text31: 
	0: Sky Cutter
Throwing Knives
Straight Sword
Artifact Chain Shirt (3 soak, 1 Defense)
	1: 

	Crit Result: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Talent Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Page #: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Ability Summary: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Talent box name: 
	0: 
	0: Quick Draw

	1: 
	0: Proper Upbringing
	1: Essence

	2: 
	0: Precision
	1: Military Training
	2: Ancient Pact

	3: 
	0: Toughened
	1: Counteroffer
	2: Precise Archery
	3: Can't We Talk?

	4: 
	0: Clever Retort
	1: Lucky Strike
	2: Dodge (Rank 1)
	3: 
	4: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


	Talent box D: 
	0: 
	0: May draw/sheath weapons as an incidental.

	1: 
	0: Suffer strain equal to talent level for advantage in Social Skill checks.
	1: Ranked.  Rank 2
Each rank increases strain by 5.

	2: 
	0: Ranged and Brawl checks may use Cunning instead of Agility/Brawn (RoT)
	1: Athletics, Resilience, and Ranged are now career skills
	2: Mystical creatures cannot initiate combat with Eclipse caste.

	3: 
	0: Increase Wounds Threshold by 2.
	1: Once per session, Neg vs Disc for Med range enemy for stagger.  Triumph may turn to ally.
	2: Negates penalty for performing ranged attack on a target engaged with an ally. (RoT)
	3: Charm/Decep vs Dis on medium enemy. Cannot attack me, 2 adv for more turns. Tri for allies in sh rng

	4: 
	0: May add 2 threat to another character's social skill check.
	1: Spend one Story point to add characteristic damage to successful attack
	2: Suffer strain equal to ranks in Dodge to upgrade opposed attack per ranks in dodge.
	3: 
	4: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


	P#: 
	0: 
	0: 74

	1: 
	0: 74
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 84
	1: 75
	2: 

	3: 
	0: 75
	1: 75
	2: 90
	3: 79

	4: 
	0: 73
	1: 76
	2: 78
	3: 
	4: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	4: 
	3: 
	2: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


	Active?: 
	0: 
	0: Yes

	1: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off

	4: 
	0: Yes
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	Character Portrait: 
	CUSTOM SKILLS 4: 


